
NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1072022  Indoor National Championships

BRESSLER, ANNA
Spring Mills, PA

383  -  21

WERT, EMILY
Centre Hall, PA

382  -  17

STOVER, ALIZA
Spring Mills, PA

382  -  17

National Champion 

Second Place 

Third Place

  BB-1  -  Award Winners

380  -  182

378  -  183

378  -  164

378  -  145

377  -  156

374  -  147

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 
DUNLAP, MASON   -   Centre Hall, PA MARTIN, 

GILBY   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 
STOVER, CARLY   -   SPRING MILLS, PA
THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   PIERCE, NE

FRYE, DYLAN   -   HYANNIS, NE

  BB-2  -  Award Winners

379  -  151 WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA

373  -  152 STITZER, HARLEY   -   CENTER HALL, PA

369  -  143 FRYE, DAISY   -   HYANNIS, NE

368  -  124 HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA

368  -  105 TAYLOR, TUCKER   -   MILL HALL, PA

367  -  116 WEAVER, WILL   -   HARRISBURG, PA

  BB-3  -  Award Winners

337  -  21 MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA

333  -  32 LEIGEY, COLTON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA

324  -  23 VAUGHN, ALANNA   -   SPRING MILLS, PA

298  -  54 NARDO, JAME   -   HERSHEY, PA

Competitor Ranking by Category 107 - Total Entries

  BB-1 35 - Entries

BRESSLER, ANNA   -   Spring Mills, PA 383  -  21BB-11. 0

STOVER, ALIZA   -   Spring Mills, PA 382  -  17BB-12. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 382  -  17BB-1 0

SHARER, MAURA   -   Bellefonte, PA 381  -  18BB-14. 0

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 380  -  18BB-15. 0

DUNLAP, MASON   -   Centre Hall, PA 378  -  18BB-16. 0

MARTIN, GILBY   -   Spring Mills, PA 378  -  16BB-17. 0

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 378  -  14BB-18. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 377  -  15BB-19. 0

FRYE, DYLAN   -   HYANNIS, NE 374  -  14BB-110. 0

FRAUNDORFER, GRACE   -   Harrisburg, PA 373  -  12BB-111. 0

MCDONEL, CAMERON   -   Harrisburg, PA 371  -  9BB-112. 0

SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE   -   Clearwater, NE 369  -  8BB-113. 0

VAUGHN, KENNA   -   SPRING MILL, PA 368  -  10BB-114. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 367  -  11BB-115. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 367  -  10BB-116. 0

FRAWLEY, ALANA   -   PALMYRA, PA 365  -  13BB-117. 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 364  -  8BB-118. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/17/2022 12:17:08

1 SHARER, MAURA  -  BELLEFONTE, PA 381  -  18



NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 107 - Total Entries

  BB-1 35 - Entries

CONTRERAS, ADRIANA   -   HERSHEY, PA 358  -  11BB-119. 0

GINGRICH, CONNER   -   LEBANON, PA 358  -  10BB-120. 0

MANLEY, NATALIA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 355  -  9BB-121. 0

GOODLING, AUBREY   -   PALMYRA, PA 351  -  11BB-122. 0

MEAES, ALYSSA   -   ROCKFORD, MI 350  -  7BB-123. 0

COCHRAN, LANDON   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 348  -  6BB-124. 0

BITTNER, NOLAN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 345  -  6BB-125. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 341  -  7BB-126. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 332  -  6BB-127. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 331  -  5BB-128. 0

ROSSMAN, LANDIN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 331  -  5BB-1 0

LEWIS, RILEY   -   WACO, NE 331  -  3BB-130. 0

ZISKA, MADDOX   -   WAYNE, NE 329  -  2BB-131. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL   -   BEATRICE, NE 327  -  3BB-132. 0

ANTONSON, ARCHER   -   OMAHA, NE 315  -  3BB-133. 0

SPANOS, THOMAS   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 313  -  2BB-134. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN   -   BEATRICE, NE 254  -  1BB-135. 0

  BB-2 50 - Entries

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA 379  -  15BB-21. 0

STITZER, HARLEY   -   CENTER HALL, PA 373  -  15BB-22. 0

FRYE, DAISY   -   HYANNIS, NE 369  -  14BB-23. 0

HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 368  -  12BB-24. 0

TAYLOR, TUCKER   -   MILL HALL, PA 368  -  10BB-25. 0

WEAVER, WILL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 367  -  11BB-26. 0

CLOUSER, WYATT   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 360  -  12BB-27. 0

SHAFFER, JERAMIAH   -   Bellefonte, PA 360  -  6BB-28. 0

KRICK, BRENDAN   -   Tilden, NE 358  -  14BB-29. 0

GILLAN, ELEANOR   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 355  -  11BB-210. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 354  -  11BB-211. 0

RIPKA, LANDYN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 354  -  5BB-212. 0

CONFER, CAMDEN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 353  -  9BB-213. 0

LURZ, BRYCE   -   Hoskins, NE 348  -  7BB-214. 0

WEISER, MEGAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 347  -  4BB-215. 0

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI   -   HARRISBURG, PA 343  -  5BB-216. 0

ROYER, NATALIE   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 343  -  4BB-217. 0

LEED, AYDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 338  -  5BB-218. 0

COCHRAN, SOPHIA   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 338  -  3BB-219. 0

VAUGHN, KAILEY   -   SPRINGS MILLS, PA 336  -  8BB-220. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 331  -  8BB-221. 0

WERT, PORTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 330  -  9BB-222. 0

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE 329  -  1BB-223. 0

GINGRICH, GAEME   -   LEBANON, PA 326  -  6BB-224. 0

LURZ, BAILEY   -   Hoskins, NE 325  -  7BB-225. 0

MANLEY, GREENLEE   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 322  -  3BB-226. 0

KAVAN, BRIDGET   -   YORK, NE 317  -  3BB-227. 0

KOPECKY, DALTON   -   O'NEILL, NE 313  -  3BB-228. 0

KELLEY, JONATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 308  -  5BB-229. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 107 - Total Entries

  BB-2 50 - Entries

JONES, KONNAR   -   PIERCE, NE 306  -  3BB-230. 0

LEIGEY, HUNTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 304  -  4BB-231. 0

SHAFFER, KENNEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 303  -  3BB-232. 0

KOPECKY, DALLAS   -   O'NEILL, NE 303  -  1BB-233. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 301BB-234. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 296  -  4BB-235. 0

HOHENSEE, KELLYNS   -   BEATRICE, NE 296  -  3BB-236. 0

MAIER, ASHLYNN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 294BB-237. 0

KYLE, JACKSON   -   BELLFONTE, PA 293  -  3BB-238. 0

PENA, AIDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 290  -  2BB-239. 0

LOXTERKAMP, BEN   -   BEATRICE, NE 289  -  1BB-240. 0

THOMPSON, BRYCEN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 289BB-241. 0

SEIDLING, HUNTER   -   BLOOMER, WI 286BB-242. 0

AULT, JACKSON   -   BELLFONTE, PA 282  -  2BB-243. 0

SIKORA, GABRIELLE   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 281BB-244. 0

CASSEL, LUKE   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 276BB-245. 0

FERSTER, CONNOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 262  -  2BB-246. 0

MARTIN, BRANDT   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 259  -  2BB-247. 0

SUTTER, ALICIA   -   GRANDVILLE, MI 254BB-248. 0

WILLI, LAUREN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 220BB-249. 0

BARTHALOMUEW, FAITH ANN   -   COLFAX, WI 207BB-250. 0

  BB-3 22 - Entries

MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 337  -  2BB-31. 0

LEIGEY, COLTON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 333  -  3BB-32. 0

VAUGHN, ALANNA   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 324  -  2BB-33. 0

NARDO, JAME   -   HERSHEY, PA 298  -  5BB-34. 0

WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE   -   DE WITT, NE 291  -  4BB-35. 0

ZIMMERMAN, COOPER   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 290  -  3BB-36. 0

BITTNER, LUCAS   -   281  -  3BB-37. 0

PFLUGFELDER, TUCKER   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 278  -  1BB-38. 0

MCCOOL, CONOR   -   AARONSBURG, PA 277  -  5BB-39. 0

ROELFS, AUBREY   -   DILLER, NE 265  -  1BB-310. 0

HOHENSEE, RIKKI   -   BEATRICE, NE 255  -  1BB-311. 0

KING, JONATHAN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 253  -  2BB-312. 0

SHAFFER, KADEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 244  -  1BB-313. 0

BOETCHER, LUCY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 235BB-314. 0

GILLAN, MORGAN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 233  -  2BB-315. 0

LAZAR-HORNER, CLANCY   -   AARONSBURG, PA 227  -  1BB-316. 0

STUCKY, NICK   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 226  -  2BB-317. 0

LAMEY, MAGGIE   -   AARONSBURG, PA 214  -  1BB-318. 0

KAVAN, THEODORE   -   YORK, NE 210BB-319. 0

VALLADARES, PETER   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 209BB-320. 0

HILE, ARISTON   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 205BB-321. 0

ANTONSON, FLINT   -   OMAHA, NE 124BB-322. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

  National Ranking - All Competitors 107 - Entries

BRESSLER, ANNA   -   Spring Mills, PA 383  -  21BB-11. 0

STOVER, ALIZA   -   Spring Mills, PA 382  -  17BB-12. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 382  -  17BB-1 0

SHARER, MAURA   -   Bellefonte, PA 381  -  18BB-14. 0

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 380  -  18BB-15. 0

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA 379  -  15BB-26. 0

DUNLAP, MASON   -   Centre Hall, PA 378  -  18BB-17. 0

MARTIN, GILBY   -   Spring Mills, PA 378  -  16BB-18. 0

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 378  -  14BB-19. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 377  -  15BB-110. 0

FRYE, DYLAN   -   HYANNIS, NE 374  -  14BB-111. 0

STITZER, HARLEY   -   CENTER HALL, PA 373  -  15BB-212. 0

FRAUNDORFER, GRACE   -   Harrisburg, PA 373  -  12BB-113. 0

MCDONEL, CAMERON   -   Harrisburg, PA 371  -  9BB-114. 0

FRYE, DAISY   -   HYANNIS, NE 369  -  14BB-215. 0

SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE   -   Clearwater, NE 369  -  8BB-116. 0

HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 368  -  12BB-217. 0

TAYLOR, TUCKER   -   MILL HALL, PA 368  -  10BB-218. 0

VAUGHN, KENNA   -   SPRING MILL, PA 368  -  10BB-1 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 367  -  11BB-120. 0

WEAVER, WILL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 367  -  11BB-2 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 367  -  10BB-122. 0

FRAWLEY, ALANA   -   PALMYRA, PA 365  -  13BB-123. 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 364  -  8BB-124. 0

CLOUSER, WYATT   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 360  -  12BB-225. 0

SHAFFER, JERAMIAH   -   Bellefonte, PA 360  -  6BB-226. 0

KRICK, BRENDAN   -   Tilden, NE 358  -  14BB-227. 0

CONTRERAS, ADRIANA   -   HERSHEY, PA 358  -  11BB-128. 0

GINGRICH, CONNER   -   LEBANON, PA 358  -  10BB-129. 0

GILLAN, ELEANOR   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 355  -  11BB-230. 0

MANLEY, NATALIA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 355  -  9BB-131. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 354  -  11BB-232. 0

RIPKA, LANDYN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 354  -  5BB-233. 0

CONFER, CAMDEN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 353  -  9BB-234. 0

GOODLING, AUBREY   -   PALMYRA, PA 351  -  11BB-135. 0

MEAES, ALYSSA   -   ROCKFORD, MI 350  -  7BB-136. 0

LURZ, BRYCE   -   Hoskins, NE 348  -  7BB-237. 0

COCHRAN, LANDON   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 348  -  6BB-138. 0

WEISER, MEGAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 347  -  4BB-239. 0

BITTNER, NOLAN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 345  -  6BB-140. 0

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI   -   HARRISBURG, PA 343  -  5BB-241. 0

ROYER, NATALIE   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 343  -  4BB-242. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 341  -  7BB-143. 0

LEED, AYDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 338  -  5BB-244. 0

COCHRAN, SOPHIA   -   MIDDLETOWN, PA 338  -  3BB-245. 0

MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 337  -  2BB-346. 0

VAUGHN, KAILEY   -   SPRINGS MILLS, PA 336  -  8BB-247. 0

LEIGEY, COLTON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 333  -  3BB-348. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 332  -  6BB-149. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 331  -  8BB-250. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 331  -  5BB-151. 0

ROSSMAN, LANDIN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 331  -  5BB-1 0

LEWIS, RILEY   -   WACO, NE 331  -  3BB-153. 0

WERT, PORTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 330  -  9BB-254. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

  National Ranking - All Competitors 107 - Entries

ZISKA, MADDOX   -   WAYNE, NE 329  -  2BB-155. 0

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE 329  -  1BB-256. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL   -   BEATRICE, NE 327  -  3BB-157. 0

GINGRICH, GAEME   -   LEBANON, PA 326  -  6BB-258. 0

LURZ, BAILEY   -   Hoskins, NE 325  -  7BB-259. 0

VAUGHN, ALANNA   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 324  -  2BB-360. 0

MANLEY, GREENLEE   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 322  -  3BB-261. 0

KAVAN, BRIDGET   -   YORK, NE 317  -  3BB-262. 0

ANTONSON, ARCHER   -   OMAHA, NE 315  -  3BB-163. 0

KOPECKY, DALTON   -   O'NEILL, NE 313  -  3BB-264. 0

SPANOS, THOMAS   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 313  -  2BB-165. 0

KELLEY, JONATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 308  -  5BB-266. 0

JONES, KONNAR   -   PIERCE, NE 306  -  3BB-267. 0

LEIGEY, HUNTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 304  -  4BB-268. 0

SHAFFER, KENNEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 303  -  3BB-269. 0

KOPECKY, DALLAS   -   O'NEILL, NE 303  -  1BB-270. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 301BB-271. 0

NARDO, JAME   -   HERSHEY, PA 298  -  5BB-372. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 296  -  4BB-273. 0

HOHENSEE, KELLYNS   -   BEATRICE, NE 296  -  3BB-274. 0

MAIER, ASHLYNN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 294BB-275. 0

KYLE, JACKSON   -   BELLFONTE, PA 293  -  3BB-276. 0

WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE   -   DE WITT, NE 291  -  4BB-377. 0

ZIMMERMAN, COOPER   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 290  -  3BB-378. 0

PENA, AIDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 290  -  2BB-279. 0

LOXTERKAMP, BEN   -   BEATRICE, NE 289  -  1BB-280. 0

THOMPSON, BRYCEN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 289BB-281. 0

SEIDLING, HUNTER   -   BLOOMER, WI 286BB-282. 0

AULT, JACKSON   -   BELLFONTE, PA 282  -  2BB-283. 0

BITTNER, LUCAS   -   281  -  3BB-384. 0

SIKORA, GABRIELLE   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 281BB-285. 0

PFLUGFELDER, TUCKER   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 278  -  1BB-386. 0

MCCOOL, CONOR   -   AARONSBURG, PA 277  -  5BB-387. 0

CASSEL, LUKE   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 276BB-288. 0

ROELFS, AUBREY   -   DILLER, NE 265  -  1BB-389. 0

FERSTER, CONNOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 262  -  2BB-290. 0

MARTIN, BRANDT   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 259  -  2BB-291. 0

HOHENSEE, RIKKI   -   BEATRICE, NE 255  -  1BB-392. 0

ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN   -   BEATRICE, NE 254  -  1BB-193. 0

SUTTER, ALICIA   -   GRANDVILLE, MI 254BB-294. 0

KING, JONATHAN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 253  -  2BB-395. 0

SHAFFER, KADEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 244  -  1BB-396. 0

BOETCHER, LUCY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 235BB-397. 0

GILLAN, MORGAN   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 233  -  2BB-398. 0

LAZAR-HORNER, CLANCY   -   AARONSBURG, PA 227  -  1BB-399. 0

STUCKY, NICK   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 226  -  2BB-3100. 0

WILLI, LAUREN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 220BB-2101. 0

LAMEY, MAGGIE   -   AARONSBURG, PA 214  -  1BB-3102. 0

KAVAN, THEODORE   -   YORK, NE 210BB-3103. 0

VALLADARES, PETER   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 209BB-3104. 0

BARTHALOMUEW, FAITH ANN   -   COLFAX, WI 207BB-2105. 0

HILE, ARISTON   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 205BB-3106. 0

ANTONSON, FLINT   -   OMAHA, NE 124BB-3107. 0
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